
88 117 128 159 117N 128N

L x B 
H

BD (mm)
PH
PB
PL

80x80 
75,3/90,3

26 mm
67,5/82,5

69,3
69,3

110x70 
75,3/90,3

26 mm
67,5/82,5

59,3
99,3

120x80 
75,3/90,3

26 mm
67,5/82,5

69,3
109,3

150x90 
75,3/90,3

26 mm
67,5/82,5

79,3
139,3

110(183)x70 
77,5 / 92,0

18 mm
68,0/80,5

56,5
96,5

120(200)x80 
77,5 / 92,0

18 mm
68,0/80,5

66,5
106,5

m3 0,07/0,10 0,08/0,08 0,10/0,10 0,13/0,13 0,08 / 0,08 0,10 / 0,10

kg 21,3/22,7 23,1/24,8 30,4/31,8 37,8/39,2 34,2 / 36,5 40,5 / 42,8

T Vienna HPL

T Vienna 128 ep75 ...

: HPL

: EPOXY / CHR / SAT 
(CHR, SAT : frame std. ep12)

 50x50 mm
HT75/90

H BD
PH

PB PL

BL

T Vienna HPL D
: HPL

: EPOXY / CHR / SAT 
(CHR, SAT : frame ep12)

 50x50 mm
HT75/90

T Vienna 117N ep75 HP78

T Vienna HT90 128N ep83 HP89

T Vienna HT90 129D ep75 HP84

T Vienna ht75 129D ep75 HP84


